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Rang
n. Pkt.

17

31

45

28

(o]

26
10
27
11
37
12
35
13
15
14
19
16
43
18
24
20
58
21
60
22
25
23
39
29
41
30
36

Rangliste Griumpelschiessen 2008

Name

Wieland
Gredig
Davatz
Mutzner
Wieland
Mutzner
Boner
Camenzind
Wettstein
Meyer
Pitschi
Mutzner
Pelizzatti
Tarnutzer
Berni
Beyeler
Pitschi
Nebiker
Pelizzatti
Wettstein
Gansner
Hitz
Gansner
Gredig
Meyer
Hitz
Mutzner
Gredig
Meili
Flatsch
Ruedi
Steiner
Flatsch
Ruedi
Lurati
Wettstein
Pelizzatti
Pitschi
Marty
Wieland

Vorname

Yolanda
Arnold
Jakob
Peter
Walter
Astrid
Peter
Marcel
Peter
Tobias

Andrea Christina

Urban
Marisa
Erwin
David
Nico
Jurg
Ueli
Ernst
Reto
Bianca
Hanspeter
Johann
Emil
Thomas
Rosmarie
Andreas
Hans
Sandro
Peter
Peter
Sonam
Andreas
Urs

Jan
Martin
Nico
Thomas
Rainer
Michael

T1

99
99
95
99
94
99
94
99
96
98
94
98
94
98
97
98
96
97
93
97
96
97
96
96
91
95
90
94
85
94
87
93
92
92
92
92
92
91
77
91

T2

99
96
94
93
92
86
93
77
95
92
93
91
91
90
92
88
88
96
93
87
88
86
92
89
89
86
89
88
83
82
83
76
90
90
90
87
86
91
76
86

T3

94
95
94
89
92
86
90
73
93
90
91
89
90
84
91
85
83
74
84
79
86
84
90
88
86
79
80
83
83
62
83
37
88
87
83
81
84
80
74
83

Resultat

903
890
891
772
868
704
845
598
843
709
840
810
835
715
807
714
803
675
802
696
800
785
793
760
776
633
765
727
747
395
743
335
740
721
733
667
706
651
706
696



Rang

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Rang
n. Pkt.

32
40
33
55
34
54
38
42
44
48
46
52
47
49
50
51
53
59
56
57

Name

Frey
Manni
Hitz
Flatsch
Hitz
Marty
Rieder
Mutzner

Clavadetscher

Hassler
Pitschi

Bernhard Gredig

Baumann
Brandli
Marty
Flatsch
Pitschi
Pitschi
Flatsch
Mutzner

Vorname

urs
Daniel
Ramona
Reto
Walter
Gino
Urban
Kinga
Stefan
Roman
Stefan
Brigitte
Hubert
Curdin
Nando
Elisabeth
Martin
Irma
Nora
Domenica

T1

85
90
88
89
79
87
85
87
81
86
85
85
82
81
77
77
67
76
64
60

T2

81
89
85
74
1
82
78
81
75
81
82
81
75
79
74
76
65
59
57
60

T3

80
81
84
59
76
56
76
79
65
78
71
79
75
77
73
68
61
58
56
39

Resultat

702
666
699
406
697
413
674
646
610
576
589
524
583
562
546
528
486
383
403
396



